U
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Eh,

Cherry (1)
Ga-ga

boom boom

Boy, we've had a real (2) time
And | wish you the (3)
(Eh eh)

| didn't (4)
| never (6)

(Eh eh eh eh)
| had something that I love (7) long

on your way

to (5) you

we'd fall out of place

But my friends keep telling me
That something's wrong

Then | met someone

And eh, there's (8)

(Eh eh eh eh)

There's nothing (9)

(Eh eh eh eh)
I (10)

(Eh eh eh eh)
There's nothing else | can say
(Eh eh eh eh)

Not that | don't (12)

Just that things got so compliquées
(Eh eh)

| met somebody (13)

else | can say

| can say

you never looked at me (11)

about you

and funny
Got each other and that's funny

(Eh eh eh hey)

I had (14)

But my friends keep telling me

that | love long long

That something's wrong
Then | met someone
And eh, there's (15) (16)

say

way

| can

Fill in the gaps

(Nothing Else I Can Say) by Lady Gaga

(Eh eh eh eh)

There's nothing else | can say
(Eh eh eh eh)

| wish you never looked at me that way
(Eh eh eh eh)
There's nothing (17)
(Eh eh eh eh)
(Eheheheheheh..)
| had something that | love long long
But my friends (18)

That something's wrong

| can say

telling me

Then | met someone
And eh, there's (19)
(Eh eh eh eh)

(Eh eh eh eh eh)
There's (20)

(Eh eh eh eh)

| wish you never looked at me (21) way
(Eh eh eh eh)

(Oh, yeah) There's nothing else | can say

(Eh eh eh eh...)
I (22)

else | can say

else | can say

you (23) (24)

at me that way
(Eh eheheh..)
There's nothing else | can say
(Eh eheheh..)
Cherry (25)
(Eh eh, hey, oh yeah)

All I can say is eh eh

(26) boom
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10

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Sub

. thought

long

. hothing
. else

. wish

. that
care
cute
something
nothing
else
else
keep
nothing
nothing
that
wish
never
looked
cherry
boom

Fill in the gaps

https://lwww.subingles.com



https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

